Known Good Tag List
Web Service

http://api.rmpc.org/kgt/tag code

|
9_ A username and password are being requested by http://api.rmpc.org. The site says: "Upload_Data"
= |
User Mame: |
Password
[ oK l ’ Cancel

After Login Screen:

{"status":" Not Found", "message":"The specified tag info could not be found"}

OR

Unauthorized

This server could not verify that you are authorized to access the document requested. Either you supplied the wrong credentials (e.g.,
bad password), or your browser doesn't understand how to supply the credentials required.


http://api.rmpc.org/kgt/tag_code

Unknown Tag Code:

NOTE: Yellow highlighting is for demonstration purposes and not in actual results.

http://api.rmpc.org/kgt/tag code/191191

{"status":"191191 Not Found","message":"The specified tag info could not be found"}

http://api.rmpc.org/kgt/tag code/191191?format=xml

<xml>

<status>191191 Not Found</status>

<message>The specified tag info could not be found</message>
</xml>

Known Good Tag Code:

http://api.rmpc.org/kgt/tag code/021212

{"status":"021212 Found", "message":{"tag code":"021212","tag type":"0 ","purchase date":null}}

http://api.rmpc.org/kgt/tag code/021212?format=xml

<xml>
<status>021212 Found</status>
<message>
<tag code>021212</tag_code>
<tag_type>0 </tag_type>
<purchase_date/>
</message>
</xml>


http://api.rmpc.org/kgt/tag_code/191191
http://api.rmpc.org/kgt/tag_code/191191?format=xml
http://api.rmpc.org/kgt/tag_code/021212
http://api.rmpc.org/kgt/tag_code/021212?format=xml

Known Good Tag Code With Purchase Date:

http://api.rmpc.org/kgt/tag code/055778

{"status":"055778 Found", "message":{"tag code":"055778","tag type":"12","purchase date":"2014-09-15"}}

http://api.rmpc.org/kgt/tag code/055778?format=xml

<xml>
<status>055778 Found</status>
<message>
<tag_code>055778</tag_code>
<tag_type>12</tag_type>
<purchase_date>2014-09-15</purchase_date>
</message>
</xml>


http://api.rmpc.org/kgt/tag_code/055778
http://api.rmpc.org/kgt/tag_code/055778?format=xml

Browser Plugin Apps to track Collections:
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Reminder: Review the Tag Prefix Contact List for Contact Information http://www.rmpc.org/tag-prefix-contact-list.html|

www.rmpc.org/tag-prefix-contact-list.html

{O\ search this site El
|
Overview
Tagged Releases  Untagged Releases Contact Email Address
i e Commitioes Tag Prefix* Coordinator Code**
04,13,31,47,50 lo1,!12,!13 Oxman, Dion dion.oxman@alaska.gov
Eublicadions 02,08,12,18,28 lo3z,log Ridgway, Brenda brenda.ridgway@dfo-mpo.ge.ca
o6 o8 Azat, Jason jazat@dfg.ca.gov
Forums 61 15 McClure, Marianne mcem@ecritfe.org
20 20 Baldwin, Casey casey.baldwin@colvilletribes.com
;i::ss & Data o5 loy Cook-Tabor, Carrie carrie_cook-tabor@fws.gov |
10 l10 Leth, Brian brian.leth@idfg.idaho.gov 3
i & Contacts 22 116 Wickard, Drew dreww@nezperce.org
21 l14 Phillipson, Ken kphillipson@nwifc.org
03,23 lo2, o6 Masuda, Michele michele.masuda@noaa.gov
07,09 log Johnson, Ken kenneth.johnson@state.or.us
117 Curtright, Shari scurtright@quinault.org
118 Konoski, Kate kkonoski@stillaguamish.com
16,62,63 log Anderson, Lynn anderlma@dfw.wa.gov
19 11 Bosch, Bill bbosch@yakama.com
NOTE: Tag Prefix and Coordinator Codes are used to aid in management and tracking of release groups. At this
time BLANK Wire releases are recorded using the "UnTagged Coordinator Code".
To determine the disposition of recovered tag codes, refer to the associated contact for the tag prefix(es).
* Tag Prefix are derived from the first two characters on Code Wire Tags of "Tagged" release groups. |

** Coordinator Codes are derived from "!" character followed by 2 character coordinator code of "UnTagged"
release groups.



http://www.rmpc.org/tag-prefix-contact-list.html

